ROLINE High Power PoE++ Splitter, 128W
Product No. 21.13.1173 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE B
Manufacturer No. 21.13.1173
EAN (single piece) 7630049612457
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High power PoE++ splitter which integrates Power over Ethernet (PoE) technology
to PoE incapable network device by just using a single twisted pair cable for both
power and data transaction.

* Enables PoE incapable network device with PoE capability

* |[EEE 802.3at PoE+ and 802.3af POE compliance

* Supports proprietary high power POE++ up to 128W

* Supports 10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX, and 1000BASE-T

* Supports Alternative A or Alternative B PoE input over Cat.5/6

* Provides power class selection DIP for demanding power from PSE - allows user to select
one from nine different classes for demanding power from a remote PoE switched port or
mid-span injector

* Supports Type 1 PSE classification and Type 2 PSE 2-event classification

Short-circuit protection, low voltage lock out, inrush current limit and thermal protection
Flexible mounting support, light weight and compact

Metal housing

* Dimension: 73 x 85 x 24 mm

Technical specifications
Manufacturer ROLINE
Product group PoE adapter
Product type PoE-Splitter

Colour black



Network standard
LAN (Mbps)
Quantity of ports

Power over Ethernet
(PoE)

Quantity of PoE ports

Max. PoE output power
(total)

Mains connection
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

Gigabit Ethernet
10/100/1000
1

PoE (IEEE 802.3af)

1

128 W

Loose cable / screw terminals
24 mm
85 mm
73 mm
175449

70 mm

150 mm

160 mm

0.267 kg



